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IUT1107D1-R12M
IUT1107D1-R15M
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IUT1107D1-R30M
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IUT1107D2-R12M
IUT1107D2-R15M
IUT1107D2-R23M
IUT1107D2-R30M
1108 O OJ

0.120.2990 72 55
0.150.29 70 56 55
0.230.29 45 36 55
0.300.29 352855

0.120.47907242
0.150.47 70 56 42
0.230.474536 42
0.300.47 3528 42

IUT1108-R10M 0.10 0.29 100 90 65

IUT1108-R15M
IUT1108-R18M
IUT1108-R21M
110900 O

IUT1109-R20M
IUT1109-R33M
IUT1109-R47M

0.150.29 77 63 65
0.180.29 6550 65
0.210.29 554565

0.200.42 69 50 35
0.330.4244 3335
0.470.42272035

IUT1005-R10M
IUT1005-R12M
IUT1005-R15M
IUT1005-R22M
1007 0 OJ

IUT1007-R12M
IUT1007-R15M
IUT1007-R17M
IUT1007-R22M
IUT1007-R27M
IUT1007-R30M
IUT1007-R50M
1008 [0 O

IUT1008-R10M
IUT1008-R12M
IUT1008-R15M
IUT1008-R18M
IUT1008-R22M
IUT1008-R27M
IUT1008-R30M

0.10 39735753
0.12 39604853
0.15 39473753
0.22 39332653

0.12 0.2994 86 61
0.15 0.2976 7061
0.17 0.2966 6061
0.22 0.29504361
0.27 0.29403461
0.30 0.29353061
0.50 0.29201461

0.10 0.1810080 74
0.120.18 100 80 74
0.15 0.188560 74
0.18 0.18705074
0.22 0.18584274
0.27 0.18443274
0.30 0.183626 74
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